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SALE:1:1: LOT 6 BLK A PLANTATION ESTATES

30690 MAINT/ALTR 125 12/26/2012

1999HX Base Yr

359 SW STEWART LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,331 113.2960 126.89 295,781 1969 1969 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 2112

BAS 180 100 180 14,846

BAS 220 100 220 18,145

BAS 1,712 100 1,712 141,203

FOP 28 30 8 660

FOP 132 30 40 3,299

FOP 240 30 72 5,938

FST 180 55 99 8,165

2,692 2,331 192,258

BAS= W39 FOP= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W21 BAS= W20 S9 E20N9$S9 BAS=
W20 S11 E20 N11$S11 FST= W20 S9 E20 N9$ S9 E31 FOP= S12 E11
N12 W11 $ E2 FOP= E7 N4 W7 S4$ N4E7 S4 E20 N29$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 14 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 50

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 5,000

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

8 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 35 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 9,000

17,850

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.85 22,500.00 19,125.00 19,125


